s conmivon 2025

LAHTO 2

NAISET

1 900 Hanna-Riikka Oikari Naiset
2 19 Vilma Forsgren Naiset
3 916 Anu Nummela Naiset
4 928 Jutta Heikkala Naiset
5 904 Taru Hakulinen Naiset
6 738 Tanja Kaitainen Naiset
7 24 Laura Kurkinen Naiset
8 909 Sanna Wasstrom Naiset
9 958 Vilma Karttunen Naiset
10 912 Pilvi Rahkonen Naiset
1 907 Maire Jantti Naiset
12 910 Tiina Miettinen Naiset
13 992 Sara Gapa Naiset
14 933 Salla Leinonen Naiset
15 926 Anni Saarinen Naiset
16 151 Niia Heinonen Naiset
C

1 540 Olli-Veikka Fagerholm C

2 848 samu Aronen C

3 789 Ville Luomanen C

4 91 Heikki Ojalehto C

5 178 Tino Balakin C

6 112 Oskari Tahvanainen C

7 374 Mathias Friberg C

8 737 Jesse Tynkkynen C

9 803 Aki Sundelin C

10 837 Aleksi Virtanen C

11 699 Olli-Pekka Haverinen C

12 204 Niko Kaurala C

13 728 Teemu Hiltunen C

14 746 Topi Ojala C

15 42 Samu Kauneela C

16 899 Haimi Aaltonen C

17 847 Riku Virtanen C

18 114 Juho Kuikka C

19 732 Juuso Puttonen C

20 282 Eetu Kauppinen C

21 558 Mihail Tsistovski C

22 176 Vilho Virtanen C

23 975 Reijo Kuuslampi C

24 713 Mikko Vanttinen C

25 12 Lukas Launiala C

26 21 Roni Stenberg C

27 729 Jussi Viinikainen C

28 77 Toni Jamsa C

29 619 Vesa Rontynen C

30 192 Kari Lahteinen C

31 570 Heikki Rautiainen C

32 14 Samu Veijalainen C

33 763 Jan Kopponen C

34 403 Juuso Veijalainen C



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

824
98

422
717
768
49

583
830
279
890
490
299
266
858
100
711
466
708
428
773
727
78

364
153
340
628
180
785

Jaakko
Sampo
Joun
Tomi
Pasi
Ville
Rony
Laur
Manu
Lassi
Jarkko
Saku
Miro
Heikk
Matias
Henri
Pauli
Jere
Heikk
Antti
Tuomas
Tuomas
Sebastian
Oiva
Valtteri
Niko
Casper
Mikko

Salokanto
Lehtonen
Ronimus
Pirtinaho
Paakkola
Koivisto
Lehti
Laitinen
Pesonen
Saarinen
Vahla
Pelkonen
Kuusi
Naulapaa
Holm
Hokkanen
Lundberg
Manninen
Leed
Vitikka
Vulkko
Halmetoja
Sahila
Laine
Nieminen
Karjalainen
Sallinen
Laasonen
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